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                           The FREQ Procedure

                 Ever told you had high blood pressure

                                         Cumulative    Cumulative
      BPQ020    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
      ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
           .         106        1.12           106         1.12
           1        2825       29.83          2931        30.95
           2        6540       69.05          9471       100.00

                Told had high blood pressure - 2+ times

                                         Cumulative    Cumulative
      BPQ030    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
      ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
           .        6646       70.17          6646        70.17
           1        2346       24.77          8992        94.94
           2         468        4.94          9460        99.88
           9          11        0.12          9471       100.00

                     Now taking prescribed medicine

                                          Cumulative    Cumulative
      BPQ050A    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
      ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
            .        7181       75.82          7181        75.82
            1        2006       21.18          9187        97.00
            2         284        3.00          9471       100.00

                                              Cumulative    Cumulative
 BPQ020    BPQ030    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
      .         .         106        1.12           106         1.12
      1         1        2346       24.77          2452        25.89
      1         2         468        4.94          2920        30.83
      1         9          11        0.12          2931        30.95
      2         .        6540       69.05          9471       100.00
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                                               Cumulative    Cumulative
 BPQ020    BPQ050A    Frequency     Percent     Frequency      Percent
 ƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒƒ
      .          .         106        1.12           106         1.12
      1          .         535        5.65           641         6.77
      1          1        2006       21.18          2647        27.95
      1          2         284        3.00          2931        30.95
      2          .        6540       69.05          9471       100.00


